NEW MEXICO OIL CONSER VATION COMIMISSICN Form €-110
SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO Revised 7/1/55
(File the original and 4 copies with the appropriate district office)

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE AND AUTHORIZATION
TO TRANSPORT OIL AND MATURAL GAS

Company or Operator Consolidated Oil & Gas, Inc. Lease  Government Payne

Well No. _2.38  Unit Letter_ § S 35 T_31INR13W Pool Undesignated Dakota

County San Juan Kind of Lease (State, Fed. or Patented) Fadaral
If well produces oil or condensate, give location of tanks:Unit H S 35 T 3IN R_13W

Authorized Transporter of Oil or Condensate__ Foutz & Bursum Trucking Company

Address ington, New Mexico : :
{Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be oent}

Authorized Transporter of Gaa_ﬁmmmv

Address Date Connected _ce=o-oeew-
{Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent)
If Gas is not being sold, give reasons and also explain its preaent disposition:

Waiting on hookup.
Reasons for Filing_:(?lease check proper box) New Well - X
Change in Transporter of {Check One): Oil{ ) Dry Gas \ ) C'head { ) Condensaate \ )
Change in Ownership ({ ) Other ' )
Remarks: \Give explanat )"'{“fv
i : ' ; i??: i
| ' éa&.iﬁ.,—;!
MAY O
B R f:f‘%s COM.
b DIST, 3
The undersigned certifies that the Rules and Regulations of the-Qil Con’tqervation m-

mission have been complied with.

Exccuted this the _44), day of May 1960 ¢

Approved MAY9 1860 19 Title__ Praduction Manager

OlL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Company ¢ e
Original Signed By ONSOLIDATED OIL,

By _A. R. KENDRICK ACdYess Syite 2113
1700 Broadway, Denver 2, Colorado

Title PETROLEUM ENGINEER DIST NO. 3
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MN-35.5/[-173

PAYNE #2 LEASE OWNERSHIP

Interest Owner

lL.ease No, 1

United States of America (SF-078464)
Edith A. Payne
John S. Cain Estate*
Southern Union Production Company
Consolidated Oil & Gas, Inc.
Martin N. Leeds
Linda Segal
David Jackson
Total

Lease No, 2

United States of America (SF-078463-A)
R. B. Lea¥x
Edith A. Payne
Southern Union Production Company
Consolidated Oil & Gas, Inc.
Martin N, Leeds
Linda Segal
David Jackson
Total

IL.ease No, 3

United States of America (SF-078464)

Edith A. Payne

John S. Cain Estate*

Roy S. Palmer

Horace F. McKay, Jr.

John J. Craig

Consolidated Oil & Gas, Inc.

Seymour Gross

Richard K. Kaufmann

Estate of Manuel Sydney

Jane R. Rittenberg

James Van Dittie

Centra & Company

Central Fund, Inc.

Martin N, Leeds

Linda Segal

David Jackson

Richard K. Kaufmann

James D. Landauer '

Daniel T. O'Shea MAR1s 1968

Estate of Manuel Sydney O'L

C. C. Burnett

J. B. Stephens

F. B. Swenson

Robert L. Wickser

Consolidated Oil & Gas, Inc
Total

CON. oM.
le &

Interest

. 12500000
. 05000000
. 01000000
. 06500000
. 66000000
. 04500000
. 01500000 Working
. 03000000
1.00000000

. 12500000
. 01000000
. 05000000
. 06500000
. 66000000
. 04500000
.01500000
. 03000000
1.00000000

212500000
. 05000000
. 01000000
. 01000000
. 00500000
. 00500000
.01125000
. 01125000
. 00450000
. 00450000
. 00225000
. 00350000
. 00350000
. 00425000
. 04500000
. 01500000
. 03000000
. 02343750
.01171875
.01171875
. 02343750
.01171875
. 02343750
. 00585935
. 09375000
.45492190
1.00000000

Royalty
Override
Override
Override
Working
Working

Working

Royalty
Override
Override
Override
Working
Working
Working
Working

Royalty
Override
Override
Override
Override
Override
Override
Override
Override
Override
Override
Override
Override
Override
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
Working
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This interest is to reduce to . 50000% upon recovery of a sum equal to
$25.00 per acre from the lands in tract #1 and #3 and other lands. The
remaining .50000% upon reduction is to be paid to William Earl Owen.

“*This interest is to reduce to .50000% upon recover of a sum equal

to $25.00 per acre from the lands in tract #2 and other lands. The
remaining . 50000% upon reduction is to be paid to Southern Union
Production Company.




