NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO

Form G-110 Revised 7/1/55

(File the original and 4 copies with the appropriate district office)

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE AND AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS

Company of Operator Consolidated Oil &	Gas, inc. Lease Government Fayne
Well No. 2-35 Unit Letter H S 35 T	31N R 13W Pool Undesignated Dakota
County San Juan Kind of Lease	(State, Fed. or Patented) Federal
If well produces oil or condensate, give locat	
Authorized Transporter of Oil or Condensate	Foutz & Bursum Trucking Company
Address Box 1877. Farmington, New Mexi	ÇO
(Give address to which approved	
Authorized Transporter of Gas Southern Un	nion Gas Company
Address 1507 Pacific Avenue, Dallas, Text (Give address to which approved	Date Connected
If Gas is not being sold, give reasons and als	• •
Waiting on hookup.	
Reasons for Filing: (Please check proper box)	
Change in Transporter of (Check One): Oil (
Change in Ownership () Remarks:	Other ()
Remarks:	(Give explanation below)
	OT LIVE
	MAY 9 1960
	€ OIL CON. COM.
The undersigned certifies that the Rules and l	Regulations of the Oil Congervation Com-
mission have been complied with.	
ro a table Aba Aba Aba af	
Executed this the 4th day of May	17 60 Suy Fam
	By CONSOLIDATED OIL & GAS, INC.
A	Tiele
Approved MAY 9 1960 19	Title Production Manager
OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION	Company CONSOLIDATED OIL & GAS, INC.
Original Signed By By A. R. KENDRICK	Address
By A. R. MITTIMON	Address Suite 2112, Tower Building,
Title PETROLEUM ENGINEER DIST. NO. 3	1700 Broadway, Denver 2, Colorado

STATE OF SECONOMINATION

OIL COMOTION OFFICE

NUMBER OF COPES RECEIVE

E STATE OF STATE

N

SANIA FE

FILE

U.S.G.S.

LAND OFFICE

TRANSPORTER

GAS

- PRORATION OFFICE

OPERALOR

and the second of the second o

PAYNE #2 LEASE OWNERSHIP

Interest Owner

Interest

1.00000000

Lease No. 1

United States of America (SF-078464)	.12500000 Royalty
Edith A. Payne	.05000000 Override
John S. Cain Estate*	.01000000 Override
Southern Union Production Company	.06500000 Override
Consolidated Oil & Gas, Inc.	.66000000 Working
Martin N. Leeds	.04500000 Working
Linda Segal	.01500000 Working
David Jackson	.03000000 Working
Total	1.00000000

Lease No. 2

United States of America (SF-078463-A)	.12500000 Royalty
R. B. Lea**	.01000000 Override
Edith A. Payne	.05000000 Override
Southern Union Production Company	.06500000 Override
Consolidated Oil & Gas, Inc.	.66000000 Working
Martin N. Leeds	.04500000 Working
Linda Segal	.01500000 Working
David Jackson	03000000 Working
${\tt Total}$	1.00000000

Lease

se No. 3	
United States of America (SF-078464)	.12500000 Royalty
Edith A. Payne	.05000000 Override
John S. Cain Estate*	.01000000 Override
Roy S. Palmer	.01000000 Override
Horace F. McKay, Jr.	.00500000 Override
John J. Craig	.00500000 Override
Consolidated Oil & Gas, Inc.	.01125000 Override
Seymour Gross	.01125000 Override
Richard K. Kaufmann	.00450000 Override
Estate of Manuel Sydney	.00450000 Override
Jane R. Rittenberg	.00225000 Override
James Van Dittie	.00350000 Override
Centra & Company	.00350000 Override
Central Fund, Inc.	.00425000 Override
Martin N. Leeds	.04500000 Working
Linda Segal	.01500000 Working
David Jackson	.03000000 Working
David Jackson Richard K. Kaufmann James D. Landauer	.02343750 Working
	.01171875 Working
Daniel T. O'Shea MAR 15 1968	.01171875 Working
Estate of Manuel Sydney ORL CON. COM.	.02343750 Working
C. C. Burnett	.01171875 Working
J. B. Stephens	.02343750 Working
F. B. Swenson	.00585935 Working
Robert L. Wickser	.09375000 Working
Consolidated Oil & Gas, Inc.	
$\mathbf{T}_{-\mathbf{A}-1}$	1 0000000

Total

- *This interest is to reduce to .50000% upon recovery of a sum equal to \$25.00 per acre from the lands in tract #1 and #3 and other lands. The remaining .50000% upon reduction is to be paid to William Earl Owen.
- **This interest is to reduce to .50000% upon recover of a sum equal to \$25.00 per acre from the lands in tract #2 and other lands. The remaining .50000% upon reduction is to be paid to Southern Union Production Company.

